Ball Allocation Thursday 14th March Individual Stableford &

Position Player

1

O NO UL WN

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

Malcolm RYAN
Darren STOCKS
John AVIS

Darren ROBERTSON

Graeme WUOLANNE

Terry NUGENT
Christopher POTTS
Rodney GRIFFIS
Rodney GRIFFIS
Rodney GRIFFIS
Barry LUCAS
Robert BLISHEN
Greg DAWSON
Terence KYRWOOD
Donald SCHULTZ
Colin JOHNSON
Michael LILLISS
Allan WALKER

Marius RAUTENBACH
Jeffrey DRUMMOND

Ray KINGSHOTT
Daniel AUGUSTE
Daniel AUGUSTE
Mark SCHRODER
Seton GRIFFIS
Stewart STIRLING
Neville POWER
Paul MASTERSON
Raymond OWEN
Brian O'REILLY
Mark SIMPSON
Taylor HOULISTON
Robert WEBBER
Philip MANNIX
Chappel KEVIN
Steven HUCKLE
Stephen RYAN
Daron MAXWELL
Harry HARDMAN
Alan KENYON
John WASTELL
Peter BARRY
John SMITH
Robert EWERT
Doug CUMMINGS

4BBB Par

Member Ball
6908 X2
Visitor x1
15609 X2
Visitor x1
8532 x1
4183 x1
8650 x1
15227 X2
15227 X2
15227 x1
13538 x1
15069 X2
9059 x1
15633 x1
2664 x1
17994 x1
19652 x1
14810 x1
16206 x1
15507 x1
20573 x1
20741 x1
20741 x1
Visitor x1
19562 x1
Visitor x1
15430 x1
22963 x1
20624 x1
4106 x1
15481 x1
Visitor x1
11826 x1
15344 x1
14021 x1
961 x1
22073 x1
17647 x1
10028 x1
22287 x1
9248 x1
643 x1
15489 x1
9153 x1
15760 x1

Ball Allocation
A Grade Winner
Ball Allocation
B Grade Winner
Ball Allocation
Ball Allocation
Ball Allocation
Ball Allocation
N.T.P.'s
Eagle Nest
Ball Allocation
Ball Allocation
C Grade Winner
Ball Allocation
Ball Allocation
Ball Allocation
Ball Allocation
Ball Allocation
Ball Allocation
Ball Allocation
Ball Allocation
Ball Allocation
Ball Allocation
N.T.P.

Ball Allocation
Ball Allocation
Ball Allocation
Ball Allocation
Ball Allocation
Ball Allocation
Ball Allocation
Ball Allocation
Ball Allocation
Ball Allocation
Ball Allocation
Ball Allocation
Ball Allocation
Ball Allocation
Ball Allocation
Ball Allocation
Ball Allocation
Ball Allocation
Ball Allocation
Ball Allocation
Ball Allocation
Ball Allocation

Gross
74
74
65
81
80
51
74
83
83
83
60
89
75
92
87
80
82
75
78
68
84
92
92
78
81
77
48
70
85
81
57
71
85
86
63
82

105
80
75
76
55
82
68
60
90

Nett
+4
+4
+3
+1
+1
+1
+1
+1
+1
+1
+1



43
44
45
46

47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

Douglas CHILVERS
Ken ELLEY
Peter NIELSEN

Chairat KHORTHON
Chairat KHORTHON

Brian MANNIX

Christian OSTENFELD

Allan TURNBULL
Paul DEWILDT
Darren GREEN
Phillip TIEDEMAN
Anthony SCROUPE
Lachlan PORTER
Michael DENTIST
Darren MOYLAN
Gary JOHNSON
Kelvyn SKENE
Peter COLLINS
William ROUND
Charles ATKIN
Brian WILLIAMS
Paul MECHAM
Geoff DRUERY
Kevin HARDES
Anthony DUFFY
Rick MURRAY
Peter MILLS
Mark MCCREANOR
David JOHNSON
Alex SCOTT
Allen BAMPTON
Raymond YOUNG
David RANSOM
Gordon DAVIS
Robert BUCK
Erwin PETERS
Mark BRUNE
Barrie BISHOP
Matthew WATTS
Peter HANSEN
Paul PROSSER
Dean ROBERTSON
Peter ALEXANDER
Kenneth FIELD
Ronald WIT
William WRIGHT
Keith JENSEN
Steven STARTIN
lan TAYLOR

John SOUTH

19898
8856
14349
Visitor
Visitor
15307
3332
13582
21802
10898
8578
21854
949
24324
13106
15287
8573
4071
22187
15268
4591
23677
8728
15236
537
13208
11463
17840
Visitor
19244
7831
8608
17658
24238
2800
8623
Visitor
9427
12367
13435
15436
17172
7178
9946
9512
15575
5213
Visitor
9368
10001

x1
x1
x1
x1
x1
x1
x1
x1

x1

Ball Allocation
Ball Allocation
Ball Allocation
N.T.P.
Ball Allocation
Ball Allocation
Ball Allocation
Ball Allocation

N.T.P.

Hole In One

60
91
71
80
80
93
77
83
96
71
47
86
72
84
51
89
67
37
92
85
81
83
63
78
101
91
59
43
81
91
37
62
83
58
85
60
82
111

66
48
81
59
84
104
87
56
79
85
90



92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

Colin FEALY

Gary BRACK
Anthony CAMPBELL
Keith MCMAH
Doug FORD

Mauro BETTINZOLI
Helio AUGUSTE
James TUPOU
Peter LAWRENCE
Graeme DAUNCEY
Oliver SIMS

Cliff MITCHELL
Roger QUIGLEY
Craig NELSON
Dennis FIELD
Glenn TRUBODY
Geoffrey CUMMINGS
Adam ROUTLEDGE
James HEANEY
Gregory CHAD
Barry WYBORN
Scott KIRKBY

Tony HINDER

Scott BEDDOW
Noel THOMPSON
Adam TOWARD
Michael PIZZEY
Bruce MACFARLANE
Shane JOHNSON
Robert MACKENZIE
Allan MACDONALD
Terry PETTEIT
Garry QUINNELL
Michael FREEBURN
George LITTLE
Robert HUDSON
David ROBERTSON
Travis HOPKINS
Robert BURNS
Mark SINGLETON
Stephen GAVIN
Robert WRIGHTSON
Frank PETTENGELL
Winky NEAL
Robert WALTERS
Kenneth STRATTON
Robert HULL

David RILEY

Trevor SANDIFORD
Matt MCMAHON

15192
3783
7410
5147

22138
2354

11456

15535

18070

19855
8250

10030

19558

13384

669
2795

18687

17603
7899

Visitor

22327

Visitor
7830
6187

10090

21498

16250
4410

17870

17613
5346

15424
1658

13571

15329

16037

17111

Visitor

15094

102

24277

15578
3847

13922

17151

15506

10013

16901

15469

24148

87
73
64
93
96
59
69
46
68
66
82
80
111
63
96
62
102
75
99
92
51
88
45
82
60
77
72
64
91
37
74
59
55
52
40
88
95
106
88
48
90
63
34
31
41
45
42
93
93
103



142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159

Bruce BOYD

Geoffrey KYRWOOD

Geoff OLIVER
Colin SYKES
Khairil ANWAR
Alan ROUGHLEY
Allan PAYNE
Wayne NICHOLLS
Greg BERWICK
Jarred MILLER
Brett DALY

Jeff ASHTON
Guy COMBER
Paul LARSEN
Kevin PARKER
Douglas PYE
Barry GREEN
Terry JORDAN
Geoffrey KILDEY
Neil SCOTT
Joseph ULANAS
John PIERCE
David APPLEBY
Steven SLOTT

15077
15315
5034
1404
1886
12364
6664
10027
17261
1200
18250
21479
17633
21078
16823
15439
15223
8879
8032
22862
1497
Visitor
12810
6654

53
85
32
60
111
62
83
48
100
65
95
73
24
90
103

NSA
NSA
NSA
NSA
NSA
NSA



